
Figure 901.7.1

M
A

X
.=

C

M
A

X
.=

A

DIRECTION

OF

TRAVEL

ORIENT BRACKET ARM

90^ TO PROJECTED

EDGE OF THROUGH

LANE

LUMINAIRE

MOUNTING

WATTAGE

150

250

400

A B C

RAISED

ISLAND

R
A

IS
E

D
 I

S
L

A
N

D

MAX.=B

HEIGHT (FT/m)

M
IN

.=
3

0
’ 

[1
0

 m
]

M
IN

.=
1

0
’ 

[5
 m

]

MAXIMUMS (FT/m)

70/20

130/39

160/48

40/12

50/15

60/18

110/33

170/51

180/54

30/9

45/13.5

45/13.5

0.2 FOOTCANDLES

[2.2 LUX] MINIMUM

NOTE: MINIMUM DIMENSIONS, WHEN POSSIBLE, ARE PREFERRED.

     BASED ON TYPE III  MEDIUM DISTRIBUTION, SEMI-CUTOFF 

     HPS LUMINAIRES, 0.7 MAINT. FACTOR.

Luminaire Locations For Lighting Island Noses


