

MOUNTING	MAXIMUMS (FT/m)			m)
HEIGHT (FT/m)	WATTAGE	А	В	С
				
30/9	150	70/20	40/12	110/33
45/13.5	250	130/39	50/15	170/51
45/13.5	400	160/48	60/18	180/54

NOTE: MINIMUM DIMENSIONS, WHEN POSSIBLE, ARE PREFERRED. BASED ON TYPE III MEDIUM DISTRIBUTION, SEMI-CUTOFF HPS LUMINAIRES, 0.7 MAINT. FACTOR.